LOGAN
UNIVERSITY

Virtual Future Leopard Weekend

Saturday, October 3, 2020

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Zoom Meeting Room Opens to Students

Welcome
Natacha Douglas, MBA- Vice President of Admissions and
Financial Aid

Curriculum Overview — Why Chiropractic at Logan?

Joseph Pfeifer, DC — Associate Provost & Dean of the College of
Chiropractic

Assessment — Prepared for Success

Kristina Petrocco-Napuli, DC, MS, FICC, FACC — Assistant Dean
of the College of Chiropractic

Clinical Opportunities — Tailored Hands-On Experience
Jason Goodman, DC, PhD — Director of External Clinical Rotations

Career Opportunities — Job Prospect & Resources
Dana Wehrli, MS — Assistant Dean of Experiential Learning

Technique Overview & Demonstration
Daryl Ridgeway, DC

Financial Aid — Funding Your Success
Ashley Nickell, M.Ed. — Financial Aid Advisor

Q&A with Student Ambassadors

Live Tour of Campus with Admissions



