

## Virtual Future Leopard Weekend

## Saturday, October 3, 2020

8:45 a.m.	<b>Zoom Meeting Room Opens to Students</b>
9:00 a.m.	Welcome Natacha Douglas, MBA- Vice President of Admissions and Financial Aid
9:05 a.m.	Curriculum Overview – Why Chiropractic at Logan?  Joseph Pfeifer, DC – Associate Provost & Dean of the College of Chiropractic
9:20 a.m.	Assessment – Prepared for Success Kristina Petrocco-Napuli, DC, MS, FICC, FACC – Assistant Dean of the College of Chiropractic
9:35 a.m.	Clinical Opportunities – Tailored Hands-On Experience Jason Goodman, DC, PhD – Director of External Clinical Rotations
9:50 a.m.	Career Opportunities – Job Prospect & Resources Dana Wehrli, MS – Assistant Dean of Experiential Learning
10:00 a.m.	<b>Technique Overview &amp; Demonstration</b> Daryl Ridgeway, DC
10:20 a.m.	<b>Financial Aid – Funding Your Success</b> Ashley Nickell, M.Ed. – Financial Aid Advisor
10:40 a.m.	Q&A with Student Ambassadors
11:00 a.m.	Live Tour of Campus with Admissions